
First name Last Name Type of Research Name of the supervisor Phone number (office/lab) Mail adress Building and room number
Adi Ben Yehuda Experimental Professor Sharon Shwartz 037384376 adiby100@gmail.com Building 206 room 604
Ariel Zaig Experimental Professor Lior Klein 0522763436 ari2163@gmail.com 202 402
Bnaya Gross Theortical Prof. Shlomo Havlin bnaya.gross@gmail.com Building 209 room 205
chen mordechai Experimental Amos Sharoni 03-7384516 chen.mordechai@live.biu.ac.il 206,307
Chengyu Zhao Experimental Lev.Khaykovich 0534849700 zcyllaprosper@gmail.com 100parks 804A
Dan Shafir Theortical Dr. Stanislav (Stas) Burov dan.shafir@live.biu.ac.il Building 202 room 315
Dana Vaknin Theortical Shlomo Havlin and Amir Bashan dana9494@gmail.com Building 209 room number 205
David Dentelski Theortical Emanuele Dalla Torre, Jonathan Ruhman Daviddentelski@gmail.com 203/215
Eitan Asher Theortical Shlomo Havlin 0505890898 eitan.asher@biu.ac.il 209/205
Elihu Anouchi Experimental Amos Sharoni 037384517 eanouchi@gmail.com Building 206 Room 307A
Guy Amit Theortical Dr. Amir Bashan 0542570682 guy1.amit@gmail.com 202
Hariharan Nhalil Experimental Prof. Lior Klein 0586853529 hariharan.nhalil@gmail.com 202,402
Hillel Sanhedrai Theortical Shlomo Havlin 03-5318436 hilel613@gmail.com Building 209 room 205
Hüsne Dereli-Bégué Experimental Asaf Pe'er 0559314815 202, 514
Idan Parshani Experimental Prof. Avi Pe'er  03-5317481 parshani10@gmail.com 206 404A
Immanuel Meyer Theortical Nadav Shnerb immanuel.meyer@gmail.com building 202, room 217
Isaac Jonas Experimental Avi Pe'er 035318296 tjonas20@gmail.com Building 209 room 64
Itamar Holzman Experimental Michael Stern itamar.holzman@biu.ac.il 206, 703A
Itamar Ben Noam Theortical Professor Ido Kantet 0585005555 ibenoam@gmail.com 202-410
Itay Azizi Theortical Yitzhak Rabin  03-5318857 itay.azizi@gmail.com 202 313
John Wallace Theortical Asaf Pe'er +957509575921 john.wallace@biu.ac.il Building 202 Room 514
Jonathan Shvartzberg Experimental Prof. Yosi Yeshurun 035318607 jonathan.shvartzberg@biu.ac.il Building 202 Room 001
Maor Elbaz Theortical Prof. Shlomo Havlin maor.elbaz@gmail.com 209/205
Mario Hidalgo Soria Theortical Eli Barkai 0779293472 mariohidalgosoria@gmail.com 203/510
Matan Ben-Dov Theortical Emanuele Dalla Torre 053-2758921 matan.ben-dov@biu.ac.il Building no. 202, room no. 211
Michal Roth Experimental Prof. Yoni Toker michalroth470@gmail.com 206 A707
michal wasserman Experimental prof. Yossef Yeshurun 03-5313641 michalwass94@gmail.com building 202, room 001
Miki vizel Experimental Prof. Motti Deutsch mikivizel2@gmail.com 214,124
Mor Moshe Roses Theortical Emanuele Dalla Torre mor.roses@biu.ac.il Building 202, Room 215
Mukesh Vyas Theortical Asaf Pe'er 0586275882 mukeshkvys@gmail.com Building 202, Room 514
Neta Levy Theortical Dr. Ofek Birnholtz neta.levy@biu.ac.il Building 202, room number- 515
Nir Nechushtan Experimental Prof. Avi Pe'er 0526282312 nirnechush@gmail.com Nano building room A404
Ouriel Gotesdyner Theortical Shlomo Havlin gotesuriel@gmail.com 209/205
Roy Cohen Experimental Prof. Aviad Frydman Royg.cohen@gmail.com 209/10
ruoyu yin Theortical Eli Barkai 0587872491 yinruoyu@yahoo.com 511
Shai Ben Ami Experimental Prof. Avi Pe'er 0502900094 shaiba@windowslive.com building 206, room 403A
Vladimir Kostriukov Experimental Prof. Amos Sharoni 077-3063250 Vladiriukov@gmail.com 206-308
Xi Wang Experimental Beena Kalisky 03-4384373 wangxiphy@qq.com Building 206 Room 302
yael tugendhaft Experimental ido kanter 7612 2gmh20@gmail.com 901 - 419
Yehu Maimon Theortical PhD Ofek Birnholtz yehumz@gmail.com Building 202 Room 509
Yishai Klein Experimental Sharon Shwartz 037384376 yishaykl@gmail.com Building 206 room 602
Yiwen Xue Theortical Ronny P Bartsch 0534690046 15225434259xue@gmail.com 100 Park building B, 605
Yoad Michael Experimental Prof. Avi Pe'er 035318296 dashidash@hotmail.com Resnick 209, Room 064
Yogev Yonatan Theortical Amir Bashan yogev.yn@gmail.com -
Yonatan Messica Theortical Prof. Dmitri Gutman yonatan.messica@biu.ac.il Building 209 room 020
Yuval Meir Theortical Prof.  Ido Kanter 035317163 yuvalmeir78@gmail.com 202,410


